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华联综超
江西铜业
联创光电
通葡股份
宁波韵升
红星发展
五洲交通
=$>

长运
三房巷
万向德农
=$>

昌河
鑫新股份
星马汽车
首开股份
宁沪高速
天科股份
宝光股份
健康元
$>

贤成
广东明珠
金地集团
$>

金泰
北巴传媒
海越股份
龙净环保
江山股份
金瑞科技
成发科技
太工天成
东华实业
盘江股份
?@

金山股
安源股份
凯诺科技
抚顺特钢
红豆股份
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申龙
欣网视讯
动力源
国电南瑞
安泰集团
三友化工
华胜天成
小商品城
湘电股份
江淮汽车
=$>

天宏
现代制药
$>

国药
昆明制药
柳化股份
青松建化
华鲁恒升
中远航运
三元股份
吉恩镍业
冠豪高新
中兵光电
片仔癀
通威股份
瑞贝卡
国通管业
金证股份
华纺股份
赛马实业
涪陵电力
交大博通
宝钛股份
时代新材
贵研铂业
士兰微
洪城水业
$>

石岘
空港股份
$>

迪康
好当家
百利电气
风神股份
六国化工
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赣粤高速
外运发展
航天信息
开开实业
华芳纺织
=$>

昌鱼
恒瑞医药
亿利科技
东方创业
重庆港九
南京中商
太化股份
南钢股份
钱江水利
浦东建设
羚锐股份
江苏舜天
大恒科技
亿阳信通
华仪电气
西水股份
九龙电力
三峡新材
鄂尔多斯
美罗药业
安琪酵母
蓝星新材
维维股份
南化股份
标准股份
曙光股份
恒顺醋业
商业城
酒钢宏兴
华泰股份
烟台万华
桂东电力
荣华实业
平高电气
$>

中农
上海家化
洪都航空
营口港
巢东股份
亚星化学
振华港机
国栋建设
天房发展
南海发展
华发股份
西藏天路
大厦股份
兰太实业
=$>

中新
天通股份
宏达股份
广州药业
长春燃气
鼎盛天工
澳柯玛
美克股份
$>

珠峰
天利高新
国祥股份
航天动力
长江通信
大橡塑
国阳新能
?@

山东高
亚宝药业
浙江龙盛
旭光股份
敦煌种业
精伦电子
恒丰纸业
承德钒钛
国旅联合
新农开发
华微电子
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浦发银行
邯郸钢铁
$>

东北高
白云机场
武钢股份
东风汽车
中国国贸
首创股份
上海机场
包钢股份
华能国际
皖通高速
华夏银行
民生银行
日照港
上港集团
宝钢股份
中原高速
上海电力
济南钢铁
中海发展
华电国际
中国石化
南方航空
中信证券
三一重工
福建高速
楚天高速
招商银行
歌华有线
哈飞股份
四川路桥
保利地产
中国联通
宁波联合
浙江广厦
中江地产
黄山旅游
万东医疗
中国医药
=$>

夏新
五矿发展
古越龙山
海信电器
中纺投资
双鹤药业
皖维高新
南京高科
宇通客车
冠城大通
葛洲坝
银鸽投资
浙江富润
凤凰光学
中船股份
上海梅林
中达股份
新疆天业
$>

华光
国能集团
澄星股份
人福科技
$>

金花
东风科技
海泰发展
$>

博信
$>

新天

同仁堂
东方金钰
长航油运
中视传媒
特变电工
啤酒花
明天科技
禾嘉股份
哈高科
云天化
华立科技
广州控股
林海股份
同方股份
明星电力
莱钢股份
青山纸业
上海汽车
永鼎股份
重庆路桥
美尔雅
亚盛集团
国金证券
中科英华
包钢稀土
长征电气
浙江东日
东睦股份
东方航空
三峡水利
西宁特钢
中国卫星
长江投资
浙江东方
郑州煤电
宏图高科
兰花科创
铁龙物流
杭钢股份
金健米业
弘业股份
太极集团
波导股份
岷江水电
重庆啤酒
东湖高新
乐凯胶片
$>

道博
浪莎股份
中青旅
$>

绵高
兴发集团
金发科技
四维控股
大元股份
长春一东
华夏建通
中国船舶
航天机电
维科精华
建发股份
=$>

宝硕
华升股份
鲁润股份
中体产业
大龙地产
巨化股份
天坛生物
香江控股
福建南纸
宁夏恒力
福田汽车
联美控股
武汉控股
太原重工
上海建工
上海贝岭
黄河旋风
卧龙地产

美都控股
中国玻纤
雅戈尔
东安动力
黑化股份
=$>

九发
$

佳通
生益科技
新华光
海星科技
莲花味精
兖州煤业
吉林森工
锦州港
华资实业
长城电工
创兴置业
中牧股份
复星医药
伊力特
$>

大唐
金种子酒
江苏吴中
金宇集团
哈空调
福日电子
有研硅股
$>

安彩
新湖中宝
罗顿发展
紫江企业
西藏药业
=$>

江泉
亚星客车
长春经开
浙江医药
$>

秦岭
全柴动力
南山铝业
江苏阳光
海南航空
太龙药业
$>

万杰
升华拜克
赤天化
昌九生化
青岛碱业
沧州大化
凌钢股份
金鹰股份
大杨创世
$>

天龙
民丰特纸
桂冠电力
铜峰电子
海南椰岛
云南城投
华业地产
辽宁时代
青海华鼎
万通地产
物华股份
两面针
南纺股份
冠农股份
中恒集团
天方药业
鑫科材料
广汇股份
洞庭水殖
首旅股份
凯乐科技
浙江阳光
北方股份
路桥建设
景谷林业
北京城建
海正药业
国电南自

9:29/

.289

:20

"120/

"1299

.2""

"9206

/2""

"02":

.2"9

;2";

629.

"126

02";

":29

621/

828"

:2/:

.20;

"12;8

992":

.2/

"12:/

;2;6

9.2."

9928"

02:0

62"8

9.216

".2:;

"02.0

;26;

"02/"

;21/

;2.8

021;

;2:;

";29

021;

":2/0

:219

96290

"62""

821/

628

982/"

82"6

"626/

":28

8206

8218

8218

62"6

.2/;

".29

82:.

:2;;

"12;

:2.0

;2.8

":2;0

.2.8

:2:.

.2;6

;200

0290

62"9

912:"

;20"

826;

9"290

";2/8

02;9

.2/:

820:

.299

<<

".216

02"8

.20/

992.:

0216

"12.8

:28

820"

6268

/2;8

":20

62"6

.120/

"1

"82/.

82/6

6288

02:/

;296

020"

"128"

9129;

.2."

620

82::

"02;/

9/26/

628

62/6

8288

"020/

8216

:26/

<<

".2;.

0268

62."

02/"

".2/"

"82"0

".2;8

9;2//

";20:

.2".

6200

020;

.268

802:;

8206

.2:;

"62;6

02:/

.29;

029

9.2;"

""2"

;2/9

".2/"

/286

6299

.2/.

;20:

/2.0

62::

9:2/0

/20

62":

026"

;29:

629/

9:2"6

""2:6

02:

82::

.2"

629.

026

"121:

62/8

.29

9"2:;

/26

<<

029"

820

"1296

"021/

":210

82""

0280

628/

:2;/

<<

"9209

;2:0

":2/8

.2"8

62/;

.21/

.2/9

8296

:21/

.29;

629.

992::

:2".

.28

"921/

;29/

62"

.2.8

02"9

"120/

"92.;

621;

;26

9"2;

""21"

62."

02:8

:2:;

.2/8

;2"9

.2"/

"128;

9:

6208

82:6

62/;

"926"

.216

":208

.28"

062;;

8216

62/6

62"9

".2":

.2:/

9.206

;20:

/2;9

020;

82.9

/216

":2"/

"82"/

".2:.

F!ãg"e#¿#$Q%��ÎÁF�&n

��'¼()�r� $%X�*���F�&n

&%X�Ì×¾§Q��_M� �!µ¶¾n

×+,_D\g"--�½��!.�� n

�MrÆk &%X���e��·¸/Ë=0n

QR1&��'¼()��-2µ�µ!ùn

�ÉM°¼rÉÊý»� �~�µFÇ&n

�MrÆ¾§F^&23�� 4MFÃAn

×+,_��'¼()�½��!.�� n

�!��� ��'¼()�r�ÃAF2n

QR1&D¶=�üÊý���æ¶º�n

MeF2QR1&�'%X��5ò�®Z�n

�MQRF!ãg"e#���"6FÃAn

�!ÿ7�MFg"23�� ñµFÃAn

($Q8^&9¼��:ñrÆ¬���Mn

;��MF$×ÀÙ�<¤�'%X�FQ=n

��>?�ÄD\g"e#�µò!ù�!n

Ú�ñ¾§�M@Fg"--��!ãA�n

×+öB,_��'¼()�½����}n

×+L�,_ )%X��®QRÃA�¶º�n

�!ÎÁ*��MË�¼rÂÅµ��Mn

×+,_��'¼()��!� ÃAF2n

_M� D\Lg"23�&%X��®Z�n

µ¼�üÊý»�~�¼rÂÅ�Me×Øn

¼�üÊý»� �~�×+,_µFQ=n

À�A�Fg"23�ñ½FMF�AC�n

_M� ��'¼()�½��!.��~n

*��MrÉÊýD���:ñrÆ '%X�n

×+,_L��ÄñQR��ÎÁEF�&n

*��MFg"23FG��:ñµFÇ&n

¾§r�H�Fg"�aFG�òÜ¤ó�n

_M� ��'¼()���r�ÃAF2n

¾§�MäFg"I-23�½�rJÃAn

�!ÿ7_M� ���'¼()ÃAF2n

�MÂÅ�!�}ÎÁ�Kþ�:µFÇ&n

À��M=�!�}.��'%X�FQ=n

F!ãg"--FG�� '%X��®FQ=n

�MrÆÂÅ�üÊý��:ñò½�r~n

M�×Ø¿LM�$<�+�MòrJÃAn

�!�MFg"23�� 4Mñò�rÆn

×+NA\Lg"æ=�½��!.�� n

×+NA^&9¼���'¼()µFQ=n

ôõÏ�ñFg"e#�����"6¼rn

Í×�!ÎÁñ�MrÆ���"6FÃAn

×+,_^&9¼�� Ü¤µFOPÃAn

�MÂÅ¬��®�LÙ�$<D×FÇ&n

×+,_��^&ë=1���()FQ=n

¶��M=�!ÿ7�KþQ=µFÃAn

@Fg"rÏI23FG���� FÇ&n

¶��MrÆFg"23�� Ü¤W�Æn

×+,_��'¼()�ÀÙ�D×FQ=n

�MrÆ=�!ÎÁ���"6µFÃAn

×+L�,_ '%X��®QRÃA�FQ=n

½�QRY�QÃ§R��Sün

QRë���?@P�W^n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó�]!n

ôÉ_5UãOV�]!MeW«n

½�QRYÃAD¢L�P�n

��¤ò����YXY�P�n

åøT�ñ�F��É�e�-Zn

[©��Ë2�� ë\��Fn

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�P�Wrn

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

ôÉY�QÃ§R��½�]!n

×+¾§�L�QRÈFq¥ÃAn

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�P�Wrn

r���¾§F�&�ò_¡5n

åøT�ñ�µë`a���®n

Ü¤¥¦Uã¾§�½��ZW n̂

¬��®Uã¾§�q@ëÂÅn

� 4MÛñ�F��É��Fn

µë`a��YXY�P�Wrn

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

À�QR�+&*¢L�Kþ]!n

� r~�¢b¼üq@Y��n

À�QR�+Ë*F2�?¢¡5n

@¬

åøT�ñ�F��É�e�-Zn

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�P�Wrn

r~Y¯e¾§¢]�ëFÂÅn

�!���M�+���®Uã¾§n

ôÉ_5UãOV�ce�Ld-Zn

½�QRY�QÃ§R��P�n

r�ñ�Ã§R��Ã\¡5b_n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

�ÉYÃAe«F2�È`P�Wrn

fg�&UãR��Kþ!w��n

r~�Qh�����µ��Y�&n

åøT�ñ�F��É�e�-Zn

µë`a��Y�®�P�Wrn

FQRY_5���e�¢b}ón

Ô¼M��q@ëFLYÂÅ�P�n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

½�QRY�QÃ§R��?¢¡5n

�M¼rÂÅ�O¤Uã¾§��Fn

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó�]!n

½�r~YÃA¢L�Kþè�]!n

QRÈFq¥�ó�]!MeYW«n

�ÉYÃAe«F2�È`P�Wrn

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�?¢¡5n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

½�QR~��]!MeW«��Fn

���}UãiG�äFr~Y�ón

À�eÉ�+ÃA¢L�P�Wrn

åøT�ñ�F��É�e�-Zn

QRë���jk¼����P�n

r�ñ�Ã§R��Ã\¡5b_n

µë`a��Y�®�P�Wrn

åøT�ñ�F�MÉ�P�Wrn

r�ñ��WR��È`P�Wrn

]^1&�¡5ül¢L�P�n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Zn

½�QRm1�]!MeYW«n

F¹Äº�Y�ó�Kþè�]!n

���®����ëÂÅ�P�n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Fn

µë`a��Y�®�ëFÂÅn

[©��Ë2�� ë\�Sün

Ô¼M��ùaÃA¢L�P�n

r�ñ��WR��È`P�Wrn

FQRY_5�]!MeYW«n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Fn

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

FQRY_5�×+¾§�L��Zn

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�Kþ]!n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

FQRY�ó�]!MeYW«n

¶�QR¤�O¤¥¦Uã¾§n

FQRY_5�]!MeYW«n

Ô¼M�����óD¢��P�n

��¤ò����Y�®�P�n

åøT�ñ�µFr~_5��Zn

FQRY_�¢b¼üq@Y��n

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�P�Wrn

FQRY_5�×+åF�L�]!n

�*¼rÂÅ�]!MeW«��Fn

åøT�ñ�ò�É�Kþè�]!n

½�QR¤�Me×Ø¢n��Zn

Ô¼M�����óD¢��P�n

_M���q@ëFLo�¢¡5n

=_�É�¤Uãpq��Fn

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Zn

=_�É�×+åF�L�Kþ]!n

Q=� 4M�F�eÉ�½��Fn

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Zn

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�P�Wrn

µë`a��Y�®�?¢¡5n

]^1&�ùaÃAF2�ò_23n

Ô¼M�����óD¢��P�n

µë`a��Y�®�Kþ]!n

½�� Í�m1�q@ëFLon

àá &&X��rh�}�P�Wrn

_M���q@ëFLo�P�n

�Ëñe�����µ��Y�&n

µë$×¼rÂÅ¤�¢23n

FQRY_5�]!MeYW«n

� 4MÛñ�F��É��ZW n̂

�Ëñe�����µ��Y�&n

åøT�ñ�ò�É��Z_Fstn

QRÊu»�¢b¼üq@Y��n

QRë���µ�æq�Y��n

=¬ñ=�#Ä���µ¶º��P�n

r~Y¯eFó½�vw�Sün

À����+ÃA¢óçL�P�n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Zn

Ô¼M�����óD¢��P�n

QRx»�¢b¼üq@Y��n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó�]!n

r~Y¯eFó½�vw�Sün

bcA��¤¢n��ZW n̂

�Ëñe��¢b¼üq@Y��n

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Fn

½�r~YÃAD¢L�P�Wrn

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

åøT�ñ�F��É��ZW^n

½�QRm1�]!MeYW«n

�Ëñe�����µ��Y�&n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

µë$×¼rÂÅ¤�¢23n

QRx»�¢b¼üq@Y��n

QRë���yk¼����zàn

���µ��Y�&�!w��ùan

FQRY_5�£{r�ñ�çR�n

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�P�Wrn

Ô¼M��q@ëFLYÂÅ�P�n

½���YÃAF2�½��ZW n̂

_M�����|ÞQR�¢aá}n

�Ëñe�����µ��Y�&n

åøT�ñ�F��É��ZW^n

µë~a��YXY�P�Wrn

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�¢¡5n

ôÉx»�Sü©�MeW«�]!n

µë~a��YXY�?¢¡5n

½���YÃAF2�µ£è�]!n

]�1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

QRx»�¢b¼üq@Y��n

��¤ò����YXY�P�n

�ÉY�QÃ§R��F��Yb_n

µë~a��YXY�?¢¡5n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

QRë���jk¼����=1n

�X�}��*¼rÂÅ�e�-Zn

åøT�ñ�µFr~�ó��Zn

r~Y�QÃ§R��P�Wrn

]^1&�¡5�ú¢L�ò_¡5n

åøT�ñ�F��É�½��Fn

QRY¯eFó½�vw�Kþ]!n

Ô¼M�����óD¢��P�n

À�eÉ�+&*¢L�Kþ]!n

òó!ù����YXY�zàP�n

r�ñ��WR��È`P�Wrn

QRë���jk�ß8¼��n

Ô¼M�����óD¢��P�n

åøT�ñ�F��É�Kþ]!n

]^1&�¡5�úD¢L�P�n

�Ëe�����JM�_ª«����²n

����Q��Me¢�Ë�ó�WF2n

Ó¤e�����JM�_ª«�?��Zn

r���Q��_M��ëF�ó��P�n

àá����M��r~¯eåo�?�Zn

�-¨©?�ëì�r~¯eåo�?�Zn

Ó¤e�����JM�_ª«�?��Zn

����r¦M��Ü¤ûãñFË�ón

àá����M��r~¯eåo�?�Zn

简评

简评

%&'()*

收盘
986020:

点 涨幅
<1206A

成交量
;772;

亿

+&,-)*

收盘
711B72B8

点 涨幅
<72C6A

成交量
B812-

亿

代码 名称 收盘 简评 代码 名称 收盘 简评 代码 名称 收盘 简评


